
Wave 2 2026 Solicitation 

RFP No: 48-6IDP5005 Meeting Date/Time:
October 2, 2025, 
10:00 a.m. 

MS Teams

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Kori Rodriguez, Section Director - Service Center 
for Divisions 

Division/District: Design Division

Participant Name Email

1 Kori Rodriguez Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov
2 Jessica Landry Jessica.Cleaver@txdot.gov
3 Martha Gandara martha.gandara@bartwest.com
4 Thomas, Barbara BThomas@jmt.com
5 Charlotte Gilpin charlotte@gilpinengineering.com
6 Shannon, Nellie nellie.shannon@hwlochner.com
7 Luna, Melinda MLuna@trccompanies.com
8 Rose Marie Klee RoseMarie.Klee@txdot.gov
9 Bethencourt, Gracee Gracee.Bethencourt@kimley-horn.com

10 Beberman, Cierra cbeberman@hwlochner.com
11 Colby, Randolph Randolph.Colby@atkinsrealis.com
12 Rudy Rivera rivera@rjrivera.com
13 Hannah Bratton hbratton@lja.com
14 George Herrmann
15 Gaurav Garg ggarg@cascade-civil.com
16 Jessica Andrews Jessica.Andrews@freese.com
17 Travis Kaatz tkaatz@civil-edge.com
18 Sunit Deo sdeo@halff.com
19 Allison Wood AWOOD-C@txdot.gov
20 Jay Loomis JayLoomis@BeyondET.com
21 Williams, Kelli kwilliams@hwlochner.com
22 Rivera, Angel ARivera@jmt.com
23 Bell, Gabriela gbell@huitt-zollars.com
24 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
25 HANK AMEN 
26 Armstrong, Rob rarmstrong@Huitt-Zollars.com
27 Danny Kahler dlkahler@bec-inc.com
28 Michelle Cazares mcazares@rkk.com
29 Villena-Morales, Jaime Jaime.Villena-Morales@parsons.com
30 Matthew Slagel mslagel@rkk.com
31 Tyler Martin tmartin@ltraengineers.com
32 Dieter Billek DBillek@civilcorp.us
33 Elfers, Geoffrey Geoffrey.Elfers@hdrinc.com
34 Stacey Benningfield sbenningfield@rkk.com
35 Salinas, Abe asalinas@hwlochner.com
36 Mike McGovern MMcGovern@aghaengineering.com
37 Bouratsis, Pol Polydefkis.Bouratsis@aecom.com
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38 Badal Mahalder Badal.Mahalder@txdot.gov
39 Hebbe, Craig chebbe@hwlochner.com
40 Chung, Andrew Andrew.Chung@jacobs.com
41 Kaleb Fields kaleb.fields@bartwest.com
42 Keyvani, Ali Ali.Keyvani@mbakerintl.com
43 Edra Brashear Edra.Brashear@txdot.gov
44 Squier, Ellorie Ellorie.Squier@hdrinc.com
45 Chad Cormack ccormack@civil-edge.com
46 Plano Hereford Conference room dalherefordcroom@oaconsulting.onmicrosoft.com
47 Anwar, Farah Farah.Anwar3@jacobs.com
49 Davidson, Lori Lori.Davidson@kimley-horn.com
50 Ahmadi, Amir AAhmadi@lan-inc.com
51 Watts, Jacob JWatts@structurepoint.com
52 Perkins, Charles cmperkins@lan-inc.com
53 Rahman, Shazzad SRahman@lan-inc.com
54 Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com
55 Sandoval, April ASandoval@benesch.com
56 Amy Bennett, P.E. amy.bennett@aguirre-fields.com
57 Abderrahmane Maamar-Tayeb Abderrahmane.MaamarTayeb@txdot.gov
58 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com
59 Galvin, Michael MGalvin@jmt.com
60 Humberto Contreras HContreras@civilcorp.us
61 Lisa Hart Lisa.Hart2@txdot.gov
62 Dwayne Halbardier Dwayne.Halbardier@txdot.gov
63 Aaron Holguin aaron.holguin@bartwest.com
64 Jeremy Dixon Jeremy.Dixon@freese.com
65 Zenia De Leon Zenia.DeLeon@txdot.gov
66 Villarreal, Kelsey Kelsey.Villarreal@jacobs.com
67 Armstrong, Jonathan JPArmstrong@lan-inc.com
68 Gahigiro, Rukundo Rukundo.Gahigiro@jacobs.com
69 Fangfang Sheng fangfang@isaniconsultants.com
70 Rice, Madison Madison.Rice@kimley-horn.com
71 Nayana Muppavarapu nayana@isaniconsultants.com
72 Rojin Karki rojin@isaniconsultants.com
73 Fong-Shu (Ernie) Jao fong-shu@isaniconsultants.com
74 Phuong Hoang 
75 Susan Cundiff scundiff@verdantas.com
76 Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com
77 Maale, Jared jared.maale@wsp.com
78 Joseph Leal jleal@gftinc.com
79 Kee Yean Yang KYang@civilcorp.us
80 Sara Armendariz Sara.Armendariz@txdot.gov
81 Jalal, Taha Taha.Jalal@jacobs.com
82 Davis Magenheimer Davis.Magenheimer@txdot.gov
83 Casset, Laura LMCasset@lan-inc.com
84 Cyndi Carle, P.E., CFM cyndi.carle@aguirre-fields.com
85 Nieto, Luis Luis.Nieto@parsons.com
86 Zenab Haq ZHaq@walterpmoore.com
87 Holder, Anthony Anthony.Holder@aecom.com
88 Robinson, Eric Eric.Robinson@mbakerintl.com
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